The VYNE Series is an advanced intercanopy lighting solution designed specifically
for cannabis cultivation. It delivers targeted illumination to the lower, shadowed canopy,
ensuring optimal light penetration for improved bud development and overall plant
health. With ultra-low inrush performance and minimal current draw, VYNE supports
extended runs of luminaires on a single connection, making it an e�cient and
scalable solution for cannabis operations.
VYNE 2
DIMENSIONSSPECIFICATIONS

Feed Thru
© Copyright 2025 Fluence Bioengineering  052025 | Subject to change without notice
ORDERING CODES FOR ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING HARDWARE AND DUST CAPS Ordering Code Regional Commercial Code
VYNE2, Mounting Bracket, 170mm, BP 929003965384 VN2-BRKT-170-B
VYNE2, Mounting Bracket, 270mm, BP 929003965385 VN2-BRKT-270-B
VYNE2, Dust/End Cap, Wieland Grn, BP 929003965392 VN2-RST1-DUST-B
ORDERING CODES FOR LIGHT FIXTURES
DESCRIPTION Ordering Code Regional Commercial Code
VYNE2 300 BP6 L250 200-400V 929003965186 VN2-25-BP6-MVG-B
VYNE2 240 BP6 L200 200-400V 929003965188 VN2-20-BP6-MVG-B
CABLE CONNECTORS Ordering Code Regional Commercial Code
VYNE2, Female Connector, 1.5, BP 929003965390 VN2-CON- C-1.5-B
VYNE2, Female Connector, 1.6, BP 929003965391 VN2-CON- C-1.6-B
AC POWER CABLES - AMERICAS Ordering Code Regional Commercial Code
VYNE2, Power Cable, 5.5.3L650, BP 929003965387 VN2-CAC-A-PC-65
VYNE2, Jumper Cable, 4.5.3L100, BP 929003965389 VN2-CAC-A-JC-10-B
AC POWER CABLES - EMEA/ROW Ordering Code Regional Commercial Code
VYNE2, Power Cable, 5.5.25L650, BP 929003965386 VN2-CAC-C-PC-65
VYNE2, Jumper Cable, 4.5.25L100, BP 929003965388 VN2-CAC-C-JC-10-B
VYNE 2
Contact FLUENCE@